
Activated charcoal  Essential medicine status 

General description

Activated charcoal (carbon) is used to treat overdose or poisoning following oral ingestion.

Recommendations

Sec ti on    Antidotes and other substances used in poisonings > Non-specific

Oral > Liquid: 50 mg granules for oral suspension

Indi c ati ons  

Unspecified injury, poisoning or certain other consequences of external causes

ATC codes A07BA01

Medicine t ype  Chemical agent

EML s t a t us  his t ory        First added in 1977 (TRS 615) for Unspecified injury, poisoning or certain other
consequences of external causes

Wikipedia Activated charcoal 

DrugBa nk  Activated charcoal 



https://www.whocc.no/atc_ddd_index/?showdescription=yes&code=A07BA01
https://list.essentialmeds.org/files/trs/sC1L9Ib4I8o8cDqlyfhnKyoa8MGm7XUFDffFVNUc.pdf
http://list.essentialmeds.org/recommendations/518
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Activated_charcoal_(medication)
https://www.drugbank.ca/drugs/DB09278
http://list.essentialmeds.org/recommendations/518

